
Sarangpur Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Wheat - Mill Quality  24.40  2,440.00  2,440.00  2,440.00  2,440.00 2025-11-06

Soyabean - Soyabeen  42.87  4,287.00  4,300.00  3,550.00  4,287.00 2025-11-03

Soyabean - Yellow  41.51  4,151.00  4,222.00  2,861.00  4,151.00 2025-11-03

Garlic - Average  20.00  2,000.00  2,200.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2025-11-02

Wheat - Wheat-Organic  23.18  2,318.00  2,318.00  2,300.00  2,318.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Local  5.15  515.00  515.00  268.00  515.00 2025-11-01

Wheat  24.21  2,421.00  2,465.00  2,300.00  2,421.00 2025-10-31

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal  64.01  6,401.00  6,401.00  5,950.00  6,401.00 2025-10-29

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram  48.01  4,801.00  4,801.00  4,600.00  4,801.00 2025-10-29

Wheat - Local  26.51  2,651.00  2,651.00  2,651.00  2,651.00 2025-10-29

Wheat - Lokwan  24.40  2,440.00  2,440.00  2,440.00  2,440.00 2025-10-13

Mustard  62.00  6,200.00  6,200.00  6,200.00  6,200.00 2025-09-11

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kanta  53.50  5,350.00  5,350.00  5,350.00  5,350.00 2025-06-04

Wheat - Mohan Mondal  24.69  2,469.00  2,469.00  2,469.00  2,469.00 2025-06-02

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local  57.01  5,701.00  5,701.00  5,701.00  5,701.00 2025-05-23

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kabuli  60.50  6,050.00  6,060.00  6,025.00  6,050.00 2025-05-06

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana mausami  53.90  5,390.00  5,390.00  5,390.00  5,390.00 2025-04-23

Wheat - Other  24.30  2,430.00  2,430.00  2,430.00  2,430.00 2025-04-01

Mustard - Sarson(Black)  52.70  5,270.00  5,270.00  5,270.00  5,270.00 2025-03-04

Potato - Local  7.00  700.00  700.00  700.00  700.00 2025-01-28

Coriander(Leaves) - Other  61.00  6,100.00  6,100.00  6,002.00  6,100.00 2024-11-25

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander  50.10  5,010.00  5,010.00  5,010.00  5,010.00 2024-06-25

Wheat - Lok-1  23.10  2,310.00  2,450.00  2,280.00  2,310.00 2023-08-07

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other  59.50  5,950.00  6,000.00  5,840.00  5,950.00 2023-07-27
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Cauliflower - African Sarson  7.00  700.00  1,000.00  500.00  700.00 2023-05-19

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  7.00  700.00  1,000.00  500.00  700.00 2023-05-19

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla  7.00  700.00  900.00  500.00  700.00 2023-05-19

Tomato  7.00  700.00  900.00  500.00  700.00 2023-05-19

Sponge gourd  8.00  800.00  1,100.00  500.00  800.00 2023-04-06

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  7.00  700.00  1,000.00  500.00  700.00 2023-04-06

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  7.00  700.00  900.00  400.00  700.00 2023-04-06

Pumpkin - Other  7.00  700.00  1,000.00  400.00  700.00 2023-03-31
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